
List of Septic Designers 

The following is a list of septic system designers who have expressed an interest in working in 

Hamilton.  The Board of Health is not recommending them.  Any registered Sanitarian or Civil, 

Sanitary, or Environmental Engineer can design a sewage system (new or upgrade) for a 

dwelling. 

Daniel B. Johnson, R.S. 
Domestic Septic Design Inc. 
P.O. Box 2406 
S. Hamilton, MA  01982 
978-768-7600 
johnsondanb@gmail.com 

Richard Clarke 
EPS Associates, LLC 
8 Greenbrook Road 
S. Hamilton, MA  01982 
978-468-2233 
richard.clarke10@verizon.net 

Charles G. Johnson, P.E. 
C. G. Johnson Engineering Inc. 
203 Willow Street 
S. Hamilton, MA  01982 
978-468-2957 
cgjohnsoncivil@verizon.net 

William Dufresne, P.E. 
Merrimack Engineering Services Inc.  
66 Park Street 
Andover, MA  01810 
978-533-1659 
merreng@aol.com 

John Judd, P.E. 
Gateway Consultants 
P.O. Box 6085 
Gloucester, MA  01930 
978-281-6824 
juddjp@verizon.net 

James Scanlon, P.E. 
Scanlon Engineering LLC 
P.O. Box 906 
Georgetown, MA  01833 
978-372-3440 
jim@scanlonengineering.com 

Larry Graham, P.E. 
H. L Graham Associates 
2 Central Street 
Ipswich, MA  01938 
978-356-2756 
hl.graham@verizon.net 

Peter Ogren, P.E. 
Hayes Engineering Inc. 
603 Salem Street 
Wakefield, MA  01880 
781-246-2800 
pogren@hayeseng.com 

John Morin/Scott Cameron, C.E. 
Morin-Cameron Group Inc. 
66 Elm Street 
Danvers, MA  01923 
978-887-8586 
info@morincameron.com 

Bill Perkins, P.E. 
Saneco, Inc. 
65 Eastern Avenue/P.O. Box 9B 
Essex, MA  01929 
978-768-3840 
sanecoinc@verizon.net 

Robert Griffin, P.E. 
Griffin Engineering Group LLC 
495 Cabot Street 
Beverly, MA  01915 
978-927-5111 
bgriffin@griffineng.com 

Vaclac Talacko, P.E. 
Hancock Associates 
185 Centre Street 
Danvers, MA  01923 
978-777-3050 
vtalacko@hancockassociates.com 

John Paulson, L.S. 
Atlantic Engineering Inc. 
97 Tenney Street 
Georgetown, MA 01833 
978-352-7870 
atlantic84@gmail.com 

Woodbury Cammett, S.E. 
W. C. Cammett Engineering Inc. 
297 Elm Street 
Amesbury, MA  01913 
978-388-2157 
wcammett@cammet.com 

Dan Ottenheimer, R.S. 
Mill River Consulting 
6 Sargent Street 
Gloucester, MA  01930 
978-282-0014 
info@millriverconsulting.com 

Charles Wear, P.E. 
Meridian Associates 
500 Cummings Center/Suite 5950 
Beverly, MA  01915 
978-299-0447 
cwear@meridianassociates.com 
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